China EM Technology Limited
Products Selection Guide
EMHEATER
R
Address:
Phone:
Fax:
Zip code:

0.75 5
2 150/85/115
EM8-G1-1d5 1.5 7.5
EM8-G1-2d2 2.2 10
3 170/120/135
EM8-G3-d75 EM8-P3-1d5
3AC 380V
-15% ~ +15%
0.75/1.5 2.5/3.7
EM8-G3-1d5 EM8-P3-2d2 1.5/2.2 3.7/5
EM8-G3-2d2 EM8-P3-004 2.2/4 5/8.5
EM8-G3-004 EM8-P3-5d5 4/5.5 8.5/11 4 233/134/178
EM8-G3-5d5 EM8-P3-7d5 5.5/7.5 11/17
7 300/204/190
EM8-G3-7d5 EM8-P3-011 7.5/11 17/25
EM8-G3-011 EM8-P3-015 11/15 25/33
12 390/190/242EM8-G3-015 EM8-P3-018 15/18.5 33/39
EM8-G3-018 EM8-P3-022 18.5/22 39/45
EM8-G3-022 EM8-P3-030 22/30 45/60
21 510/370/360
EM8-G3-030 EM8-P3-037 30/37 60/75
EM8-G3-037 EM8-P3-045 37/45 75/90
40 590/260/312EM8-G3-045 EM8-P3-055 45/55 90/110
EM8-G3-055 EM8-P3-075 55/75 110/150
EM8-G3-075 EM8-P3-093 75/93 150/176 45 590/300/312
EM8-G3-093 EM8-P3-110 93/110 176/210
95 765/260/327
EM8-G3-110 EM8-P3-132 110/132 210/250
EM8-G3-132 EM8-P3-160 132/160 250/300
140 916/300/347
EM8-G3-160 EM8-P3-185 160/185 300/340
EM8-G3-185 EM8-P3-200 185/200 340/380
EM8-G3-200 EM8-P3-220 200/220 380/415
EM8-G3-220 EM8-P3-250 220/250 415/470
300 1172/790/397
EM8-G3-250 EM8-P3-280 250/280 470/520
EM8-G3-280 EM8-P3-315 280/315 520/600
EM8-G3-315 EM8-P3-350 315/350 600/640
EM8-G3-350 EM8-P3-400 350/400 640/690
450 1828/981/496
EM8-G3-400 EM8-P3-500 400/500 690/860
EM8-G3-500 EM8-P3-630 500/630 860/1100
EM8-G3-630 630 1100
Circuit breaker(QF)
Motor soft starter
Operation control panel
12 control terminals

EM9-G1-2d2 2.2 10 3.5 189/124/160
EM9-G1-004 4 16
4.5 236/149/180
EM9-G1-5d5 5.5 23
EM9-G3-d75 EM9-P3-1d5
  3 AC 380V
-15% ~ +15%
0.75/1.5 2.5/4
3.5 189/124/160EM9-G3-1d5 EM9-P3-2d2 1.5/2.2 4/6
EM9-G3-2d2 EM9-P3-004 2.2/4 6/9
EM9-G3-004 EM9-P3-5d5 4/5.5 9/13
4.5 236/149/180
EM9-G3-5d5 EM9-P3-7d5 5.5/7.5 13/17
EM9-G3-7d5 EM9-P3-011 7.5/11 17/25
7 275/194/207
EM9-G3-011 EM9-P3-015 11/15 25/32
EM9-G3-015 EM9-P3-018 15/18.5 32/37
18 370/272/226
EM9-G3-018 EM9-P3-022 18.5/22 37/45
EM9-G3-022 EM9-P3-030 22/30 45/60
25 465/302/241
EM9-G3-030 EM9-P3-037 30/37 60/75
EM9-G3-037 EM9-P3-045 37/45 75/90
50 610/360/300EM9-G3-045 EM9-P3-055 45/55 90/110
EM9-G3-055 EM9-P3-075 55/75 110/150
EM9-G3-075 EM9-P3-093 75/93 150/176
90 684/424/324
EM9-G3-093 EM9-P3-110 93/110 176/210
EM9-G3-110 EM9-P3-132 110/132 210/250
120 880/500/338
EM9-G3-132 EM9-P3-160 132/160 250/300
EM9-G3-160 EM9-P3-185 160/185 300/340
180 1410/574/430
EM9-G3-185 EM9-P3-200 185/200 340/380
EM9-G3-200 EM9-P3-220 200/220 380/420
250 1600/780/470EM9-G3-220 EM9-P3-250 220250 420/470
EM9-G3-250 EM9-P3-280 250/280 470/520
EM9-G3-280 EM9-P3-315 280/315 520/600
350 1700/850/498
EM9-G3-315 EM9-P3-350 315/350 600/640
EM9-G3-350 EM9-P3-400 350/400 640/690
400 1700/850/523EM9-G3-400 EM9-P3-450 400/450 690/750
EM9-G3-450 EM9-P3-500 450/500 750/860
EM9-G3-500 EM9-P3-560 500/560 860/950
500 2220/1200/550EM9-G3-560 EM9-P3-630 560/630 950/1100
EM9-G3-630 630 1100
Advantage Feature:
EM9 series frequency inverter is a brand-new vector high-performance frequency inverter. By decoupling control of motor magnetic
flux current and torque current to achieve rapid-response and accurate torque control, can run a wide range of high-precision speed
and torque control operation.which is suitable  to industrial automation the in every field.

(KW)
Current
(A)
External shape
dimensions(mm)
Installation dimensions
(mm) Soft starter Cabinet Model
W1 H1 D W2 H2 d
EM-GJ3-5d5
3AC 380V
-15% ~ +15%
5.5 11
146 270 160 131 247 M6
EM-GJ3C-5d5
EM-GJ3-7d5 7.5 15 EM-GJ3C-7d5
EM-GJ3-011 11 23 EM-GJ3C-011
EM-GJ3-015 15 30 EM-GJ3C-015
EM-GJ3-018 18.5 37 EM-GJ3C-018
EM-GJ3-022 22 43 EM-GJ3C-022
EM-GJ3-030 30 60 EM-GJ3C-030
EM-GJ3-037 37 75 EM-GJ3C-037
EM-GJ3-045 45 90 EM-GJ3C-045
EM-GJ3-055 55 110 EM-GJ3C-055
EM-GJ3-075 75 150 EM-GJ3C-075
EM-GJ3-090 90 180
257 525 194 195 377
M8
EM-GJ3C-093
EM-GJ3-115 115 230 EM-GJ3C-110
EM-GJ3-132 132 264 EM-GJ3C-132
EM-GJ3-160 160 320 EM-GJ3C-160
EM-GJ3-185 185 370 EM-GJ3C-185
EM-GJ3-200 200 400 EM-GJ3C-200
EM-GJ3-250 250 500
290 560
245
260 465
EM-GJ3C-250
EM-GJ3-280 280 560 EM-GJ3C-280
EM-GJ3-320 320 640 EM-GJ3C-320
EM-GJ3-355 355 710 EM-GJ3C-355
EM-GJ3-400 400 800
330 590 300 490
EM-GJ3C-400
EM-GJ3-450 450 900 EM-GJ3C-450
EM-GJ3-500 500 1000
450 740 300 400 575 M10
EM-GJ3C-500
EM-GJ3-600 600 1200 EM-GJ3C-600
10
EM9 Series Vector Inverter
11
Cx Cx CxR R R Cx Cx Cx

(KG)
Size
L/W/H(mm)
Input Output
EM-FIT3-d75 EM-FOT3-d75 0.75
5 2
140/90/55.5
EM-FIT3-1d5 EM-FOT3-1d5 1.5
EM-FIT3-2d2 EM-FOT3-2d2 2.2
8 2.5
EM-FIT3-004 EM-FOT3-004 4
EM-FIT3-5d5 EM-FOT3-5d5 5.5
16 4
186/105/60
EM-FIT3-7d5 EM-FOT3-7d5 7.5
EM-FIT3-011 EM-FOT3-011 11
30 5
EM-FIT3-015 EM-FOT3-015 15
EM-FIT3-018 EM-FOT3-018 18.5
45 6 240/120/80
EM-FIT3-022 EM-FOT3-022 22
EM-FIT3-030 EM-FOT3-030 30 60
9
314/170/105
EM-FIT3-037 EM-FOT3-037 37 75
EM-FIT3-045 EM-FOT3-045 45 100 10
EM-FIT3-055 EM-FOT3-045 55 120 11
EM-FIT3-075 EM-FOT3-075 75 150 12
354/180/110
EM-FIT3-090 EM-FOT3-090 90 200 13
EM-FIT3-110 EM-FOT3-110 110
250 15
EM-FIT3-125 EM-FOT3-125 125
EM-FIT3-132 EM-FOT3-132 132
300 16
394/210/115EM-FIT3-185 EM-FOT3-185 185
EM-FIT3-220 EM-FOT3-220 220 400 18
EM-FIT3-250 EM-FOT3-250 250 500 20
444/210/162EM-FIT3-280 EM-FOT3-280 280 630
22
EM-FIT3-315 EM-FOT3-315 315 650
EM-FIT3-350 EM-FOT3-350 350 700 23
475/210/162
EM-FIT3-400 EM-FOT3-400 400 800 25
EM-FIT3-500 EM-FOT3-500 500 1000 28
EM-FIT3-560 EM-FOT3-560 560 1200 30
3AC 380V
-15% ~ +15%
Electrical Schematic diagram
 Rated voltage: 500V ~ 700V.

Size
L/W/H(mm)
EM-RAD3-d40
DC 500 ~ 700V
0.4 1.5
1.8 78/65/85EM-RAD3-d55 0.55 2
EM-RAD3-d75 0.75 2.5
EM-RAD3-1d5 1.5 4.5 2.3 78/80/85
EM-RAD3-2d2 2.2 6 2.6 84/95/93
EM-RAD3-3d0 3 8 2.8 84/110/93
EM-RAD3-3d7 3.7 11 3.1 96/110/105
EM-RAD3-5d5 5.5 16
3.4
96/135/105
EM-RAD3-7d5 7.5 20 120/105/126
EM-RAD3-011 11 30 4.8 120/115/130
EM-RAD3-015 15 35 5.8 120/125/130
EM-RAD3-018 18.5 42 6.4 120/130/130
EM-RAD3-022 22 50 7.5 120/135/135
EM-RAD3-030 30 68
8.5
150/145/140
EM-RAD3-037 37 80 150/155/140
EM-RAD3-045 45 100 11.6 150/175/140
EM-RAD3-055 55 120 13.7 150/180/140
EM-RAD3-075 75 165 17.8 150/164/215
EM-RAD3-090 90 190 20.8 150/180/215
EM-RAD3-110 110 250 22.1 175/190/215
EM-RAD3-132 132 300 24.5 175/205/215
EM-RAD3-160 160 350 24.9 175/215/215
EM-RAD3-185 185 400 28.8 200/212/280
EM-RAD3-200 200 440 36.1 200/220/280
EM-RAD3-220 220 480 38.2 200/225/280
EM-RAD3-250 250 550 40.5 200/240/280
EM-RAD3-280 280 600 46.3 250/242/310
EM-RAD3-300 300 650 48.7 250/245/310
EM-RAD3-315 315 700 56.1 250/250/310
EM-RAD3-355 355 800 60.2
250/260/328
EM-RAD3-400 400 900 66.6
EM-RAD3-450 450 1000 69.2 250/290/314
EM-RAD3-500 500 1100 77.2 250/310/330
EM-RAD3-560 560 1250 85.3 250/310/370
Model
Voltage
(V)
Power
(KW)
Current
(A)
G.W
(KW)
Size
L/W/H(mm)
Input Output
EM-RAI3-d75 EM-RAO3-d75 0.75 1.8 2
120/76/110
EM-RAI3-1d5 EM-RAO3-1d5 1.5 2.5 2.2
EM-RAI3-2d2 EM-RAO3-2d2 2.2 5 3 120/92/110
EM-RAI3-004 EM-RAO3-004 4 10 4
130/80/138
EM-RAI3-5d5 EM-RAO3-5d5 5.5 15 4.5
EM-RAI3-7d5 EM-RAO3-7d5 7.5 20 5 160/100/160
EM-RAI3-011 EM-RAO3-011 11
30 6 160/120/165
EM-RAI3-015 EM-RAO3-015 15
EM-RAI3-018 EM-RAO3-018 18
50 9 205/125/160
EM-RAI3-022 EM-RAO3-022 22
EM-RAI3-030 EM-RAO3-030 30 60 10 205/130/146
EM-RAI3-037 EM-RAO3-037 37 75 11 205/135/163
EM-RAI3-045 EM-RAO3-045 45 90 12 205/140/164
EM-RAI3-055 EM-RAO3-055 55 120 16 225/165/192
EM-RAI3-075 EM-RAO3-075 75 150 19 225/176/203
EM-RAI3-090 EM-RAO3-090 90 190 23 280/196/214
EM-RAI3-110 EM-RAO3-110 110 210 26 280/205/216
EM-RAI3-125 EM-RAO3-125 125 250 28 280/216/212
EM-RAI3-132 EM-RAO3-132 132 290 30 280/217/235
EM-RAI3-160 EM-RAO3-160 160 330 32 280/205/234
EM-RAI3-185 EM-RAO3-185 185 400 38
320/210/270EM-RAI3-220 EM-RAO3-220 220 440 45
EM-RAI3-250 EM-RAO3-250 250 490 50
EM-RAI3-280 EM-RAO3-280 280 540 53 320/230/290
EM-RAI3-315 EM-RAO3-315 315 600 63 390/240/335
EM-RAI3-350 EM-RAO3-350 350 700 68 380/245/350
EM-RAI3-400 EM-RAO3-400 400 800 78 390/265/330
EM-RAI3-500 EM-RAO3-500 500 1000 90 435/290/365
EM-RAI3-560 EM-RAO3-560 560 1100 100 435/290/385
EM-RAI3-600 EM-RAO3-600 600 1250 110 435/317/363
3AC 380V
-15% ~ +15%
15
The EM-SWF series sine wave filter adopting trait reactor, having professional filter capacitor

Advantage Feature:
Model Introduction:
Model
Voltage
(V)
Power
(KW)
Current
(A)
EM-SWF3-d75 0.75 2.5
EM-SWF3-1d5 1.5 3.5
EM-SWF3-2d2 2.2 5
EM-SWF3-004 4 8.5
EM-SWF3-5d5 5.5 11
EM-SWF3-7d5 7.5 17
EM-SWF3-011 11 25
EM-SWF3-015 15 33
EM-SWF3-018 18.5 39
EM-SWF3-022 22 45
EM-SWF3-030 30 60
EM-SWF3-037 37 75
EM-SWF3-045 45 90
EM-SWF3-055 55 110
EM-SWF3-075 75 150
EM-SWF3-093 93 190
EM-SWF3-110 110 220
EM-SWF3-132 132 260
EM-SWF3-160 160 320
EM-SWF3-185 185 370
EM-SWF3-200 200 400
EM-SWF3-220 220 450
EM-SWF3-250 250 500
EM-SWF3-280 280 560
EM-SWF3-315 315 630
EM-SWF3-350 350 700
EM-SWF3-400 400 800
EM-SWF3-500 500 1000
EM-SWF3-630 630 1300
Sine Wave Filter
17
Brake Unit
Product Introduction:

Braking power
(KW)
Braking resistor
(Ω)
Braking torque
(%)EM8 Series EM9 Series
EM8-G3-d75 EM9-G3-d75 0.75
0.3 400
100
EM8-G3-1d5 EM9-G3-1d5 1.5
EM8-G3-2d2 EM9-G3-2d2 2.2 0.5 250
EM8-G3-004 EM9-G3-004 4 0.8 150
EM8-G3-5d5 EM9-G3-5d5 5.5 1.2 100
EM8-G3-7d5 EM9-G3-7d5 7.5 1.6 75
EM8-G3-011 EM9-G3-011 11 2.0 60
EM8-G3-015 EM9-G3-015 15
3.0
40
EM8-G3-018 EM9-G3-018 18
30
EM8-G3-022 EM9-G3-022 22
EM8-G3-030 EM9-G3-030 30
5.0 20
EM8-G3-037 EM9-G3-037 37
EM8-G3-045 EM9-G3-045 45
10.0
8
EM8-G3-055 EM9-G3-055 55
EM8-G3-075 EM9-G3-075 75